Project
Catalog Number
Type
SIHL
3-Phase Inverter
4.8-50KVA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                           POWER

LCI -   Load Control Interface / Dimmer or Switch Bypass
NID -   Network Interface Device
MBY -   Maintenance Bypass
XMOD -   External Modem for RS-232 Option
SPFS -   Spare Fuses
SPCB -   Spare Fuses and Circuit Boards
OUTT -   Output Trip (supervised alarm)
NOTD -   Normally Off with Time Delay (15 minutes)
ZM# -   Zone Monitoring (specify qty)
2YW -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, and Same Day Training
2YWT -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, Same Day Training and Full Run Test
5YP -   5 Year Preventative Maintenance Plan with Start Up
5YW -   5 Year Extended Electronics Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS                           POWER
Model kW BTUs Dimensions (WxHxD) Total Weight Batteries VDC Current (Amperes)
SIHL-48W 4.8kW 326 30” x 47” x 25” 1633 lbs 12 144V 39
SIHL-60W 6.0kW 408 30” x 47” x 25” 1855 lbs 15 180V 39
SIHL-80W 8.0kW 544 30” x 47” x 25” 2247 lbs 20 240V 39
SIHL-100W 10.0kW 680 30” x 47” x 25” 2835 lbs 24 144V 81
SIHL-125W 12.5kW 850 30” x 47” x 25” 3279 lbs 30 180V 81
SIHL-167W 16.7kW 1136 30” x 47” x 25” 4063 lbs 40 240V 81
SIHL-240W 24.0kW 1632 44” x 72” x 31” 6390 lbs 60 240V 117
SIHL-330W 33.0kW 2244 44” x 72” x 31” 8630 lbs 80 240V 160
SIHL-400W 40.0kW 2720 44” x 72” x 31” 10150 lbs 100 240V 194
SIHL-500W 50.0kW 3400 44” x 72” x 31” 11980 lbs 60 240V 243